

Heard.

SLP(C) Nos.9798/13, 26318-26319/13 and 1364/14:

Pleadings are complete post for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

SLP(C) Nos.8321/15 and 8313/15:

Post along with the SLP(C) Nos.9798 of 2013 and connected matters.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER